SH6EE BFEEEHE |HIES [2BA3E]
[XA) (547 : F9)
REHE I5H == BEEE B =] aiEEE & &t RI=EE
B EEE | LEEDY NS 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000
TERD 108344 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000
& &t 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 O 1,350,000 153,235
(i) (547 : F9)
{REHE I8 H s & BEEE B =] AiEEE HiE & &t ~=5|%8
1| AEAEE |YJLyNI-Z8 (12 B9) 17,975 17,975 1,332,025
2| ERMERE |JE—#)-Z8 (12hB %) 3,300 3,300 1,328,725
3 BRIEBAE U2 RgrRiEasEs 46,800 46,800 1,281,925
4| EREBAE FAHFRIEER 48,000 48,000 1,233,925
5 EREBAE RREEEGN 13,200 13,200 1,220,725
6 RBERRE |4/9~4/11 HGHTH -8 ||HER 177,554 177,554 1,043,171
7| RAEMRE |5/23~5/24 AOHER 38,240 38,240 1,004,931
8| ERIEBAE SHleEEMA RS A IEBBTER 9,972 9,972 994,959
O | ABEMRE |8/7~8/9 EEAHTH. EHHENMIR (JRESE 58,470 58,470 936,489
10| SAEMIRE B L (nZEs. Bmag&Eh) 290,859 290,859 645,630
11 =5 mEEsE |8/ 18FRE LB AREEEE SIGERR 4,841 4,841 640,789
12 LREHRE | ANRRELDEIRI. FTEITARE 487,383 487,383 153,406
13| BRMEKRE SHI6EEDIE—1K 171 171 153,235
& &t 129,275 0 38,240 |1,029,250 || 1,196,765




